
.  15V 2.6A USB TYPE-C AC Charger

.  The ideal charger for all your USB TYPE-C compatible accessories

.  1.5 meter cable that gives you great freedom of movement

.  Compatible with all Switch console TM models as well as other USB TYPE-
C compatible devices (game accessories, controllers, phones and more)

.  Input voltage 110-220V

.  Input 110-240V 80/60hz 1A;

.  Output 5.0V 1.5A/15V 2.6A

Precaution and Warranty: 
1.  Never disassemble the USB TYPE-C charger.
2.  Disconnect the USB TYPE-C charger when not in use. 
3.  Used only indoors.
4.  Keep the USB TYPE-C AC charger away from moisture and do not expose 

it directly to a heat source.
5.  A Use only with your USB TYPE-C devices.
6.  Carefully read the instructions for your device to use with the AC charger 

to check its compatibility (We will not be liable for any damages incurred 
if the conditions of use indicated by the manufacturer of the device used 
are not compatible with the USB TYPE-C mains charger)

7.  Do not subject the AC adapter to excessive force, never pull the cable 
and do not bend it strongly

8.  If you hear a suspicious noise, see smoke or smell something strange, 
unplug the power adapter from the outlet and contact your dealer

9.  Do not touch the AC adapter connectors with your doits or metal 
objects.

10.Keep this product and its packaging out of reach of children.

.  15V 2.6A USB TYPE-C AC-oplader

.  De ideale oplader voor al uw USB TYPE-C-compatibele accessoires

.  1,5 meter kabel die je veel bewegingsvrijheid geeft

.  Compatibel met alle Switch-consolemodellen TM en andere USB TYPE-C-
compatibele apparaten (game-accessoires, controllers, telefoons en 
meer)

.  Ingangsspanning 110-220V

.  Input 110-240V 80 / 60hz 1A;

.  Uitvoer 5.0V 1.5A / 15V 2.6A

Voorzorg en garantie: 
1. Demonteer nooit de USB TYPE-C-oplader.
2. Koppel de USB TYPE-C-oplader los wanneer deze niet wordt gebruikt. 
3. Alleen binnenshuis gebruikt.
4. Houd de USB TYPE-C AC-oplader uit de buurt van vocht en leg deze niet 

rechtstreeks bloot aan een warmtebron.
5. Een gebruik alleen met uw USB TYPE-C-apparaten.
6. Lees aandachtig de instructies voor uw apparaat om te gebruiken met de 

AC-oplader om de compatibiliteit te verifiëren (we zijn niet aansprakelijk 
voor eventuele schade als de gebruiksvoorwaarden zijn aangegeven 
door de fabrikant van het gebruikte apparaat is niet compatibel met de 
USB TYPE-C netoplader)

7. Onderwerp de AC-adapter niet aan overmatige kracht, trek nooit aan de 
kabel en buig deze niet sterk

8. Als u een verdacht geluid hoort, rook ziet of iets vreemds ruikt, haal dan 
de stekker uit het stopcontact en neem contact op met uw dealer

9. Raak de AC-adapterconnectoren niet aan met uw doits of metalen 
objecten.

10.Houd dit product en de verpakking buiten het bereik van kinderen.

.  15V 2.6A USB TYPU C AC NABÍJA KA

.  Ideálna nabíja ka pre všetky vaše príslušenstvo kompatibilné s 
rozhraním USB TYPU C.

.  1.5 metrový kábel, ktorý vám dáva ve kú vo nos  pohybu

.  Kompatibilný so všetkými modelmi switchových konzol TM, ako aj s inými 
zariadeniami kompatibilnými s USB TYPU C (herné príslušenstvo, 
ovláda e, telefóny a alšie)

.  Vstupné napätie 110-220V

.  Vstup 110-240V 80 / 60hz 1A;

.  VÝSTUP 5.0V 1.5A / 15V 2.6A

Bezpečnostné opatrenia a záruka:
1. Nikdy nerozoberajte nabíja ku USB TYPU C.
2. Odpojte nabíja ku USB TYPU C, ke  sa nepoužíva.
3. Používa sa len v interiéri.
4. Nabíja ku USB TYPU C na striedavý prúd uchovávajte mimo vlhkosti a 

nevystavujte ju priamo zdroju tepla.
5. Použitie len so zariadeniami TYPU USB TYPU C.
6. Pozorne si pre ítajte pokyny pre vaše zariadenie, ktoré sa má používa  

s nabíja kou na striedavý prúd, aby ste overili kompatibilitu (nebudeme 
nies  zodpovednos  za žiadne škody, ktoré vzniknú, ak podmienky 
používania uvedené výrobcom použitého zariadenia nie sú kompatibilné 
so sie ovou nabíja kou USB TYPU C)

7. Sie ový adaptér nevyhýbajte nadmernej sile, nikdy ne ahajte za kábel 
a nezohýbajte ho silno

8. Ak po ujete podozrivý hluk, uvidíte dym alebo nie o zvláštne, odpojte 
napájací adaptér zo zásuvky a obrá te sa na svojho predajcu

9. Nedotýkajte sa konektorov adaptéra striedavého prúdu pomocou vašich 
doitov alebo kovových predmetov.

10.Tento výrobok a jeho obal uchovávajte mimo dosahu detí.

.  15Β 2.6Φορτιστής εναλλασσόμενου φορτιστή ΤΥΠΟΥ Γ ΗΠΑ

.  Ο ιδανικός φορτιστής για όλα τα συμβατά εξαρτήματα ΤΥΠΟΥ ΗΠΑ

.  Καλώδιο 1,5 μέτρων που σας δίνει μεγάλη ελευθερία κινήσεων

.  Συμβατό σύστημα με όλα τα μοντέλα κονσόλας καθώς και άλλες 
συμβατές συσκευές (αξεσουάρ παιχνιδιού, ελεγκτές, τηλέφωνα και 
άλλα)

.  Τάση εισαγωγής 110-220Β

.  Εισαγωγή 110-240Β 80/60ζ 1Α;

.  Παραγωγή 5.0Β 1.5Α/15Β 2.6Α

Προφύλαξη και εγγύηση: 
1.  Ποτέ μην αποσυναρμολογείτε το φορτιστή ΤΥΠΟΥ ΗΠΑ.
2.  Αποσυνδέστε το φορτιστή ΤΥΠΟΥ ΗΠΑ όταν δεν χρησιμοποιείται. 
3.  Χρησιμοποιείται μόνο σε εσωτερικούς χώρους.
4.  Κρατήστε το φορτιστή εναλλασσόμενου ρεύματος ΤΥΠΟΥ ΗΠΑ μακριά 

από την υγρασία και μην το εκθέτετε απευθείας σε μια πηγή 
θερμότητας.

5.  Α Χρήση μόνο με τις συσκευές τύπου ΗΠΑ.
6.  Διαβάστε προσεκτικά τις οδηγίες χρήσης της συσκευής σας με τον 

φορτιστή για επαλήθευση της συμβατότητας (Δεν θα ευθυνόμαστε η 
συσκευή που χρησιμοποιείται δεν είναι συμβατή με τον φορτιστή 
κεντρικών συστημάτων του ΣΕΕ-Β)

7.  Μην υποβάλλετε τον προσαρμογέα ρεύματος σε υπερβολική δύναμη, 
μην τραβάτε ποτέ το καλώδιο και μην το λυγίζετε έντονα

8.  Εάν ακούσετε έναν ύποπτο θόρυβο, δείτε τον καπνό ή μυρίστε κάτι 
παράξενο, αποσυνδέστε τον προσαρμογέα ρεύματος από την πρίζα

9.  Μην αγγίζετε τους συνδετήρες προσαρμογέα ρεύματος με τα 
πράγματά σας ή τα μεταλλικά αντικείμενα.

10.Κρατήστε αυτό το προϊόν και τη συσκευασία του μακριά από παιδιά.

.  Caricatore di alimentazione USB TYPE-C 15V 2.6A

.  Il caricatore ideale per tutti gli accessori compatibili con USB TYPE-C

.  Cavo da 1,5 metri che offre una grande libertà di movimento

.  Compatibile con tutti i modelli di console Switch TM e con altri dispositivi 
compatibili con USB TYPE-C (accessori per giochi, controller, telefoni e 
altro)

.  Tensione in ingresso 110-220V

.  Input 110-240V 80/60hz 1A

.  Output 5.0V 1.5A/15V 2.6A

Precauzione e garanzia: 
1. Non smontare mai il caricatore USB TYPE-C.
2. Scollegare il caricabatterie USB TYPE-C quando non in uso. 
3. Utilizzato esclusivamente in ambienti chiusi.
4. Tenere il caricabatterie USB TYPE-C lontano dall'umidità e non esporlo 

direttamente a fonti di calore.
5. A Utilizzare solo con i dispositivi USB TYPE-C.
6. Leggere attentamente le istruzioni per l'uso con l'alimentatore per 

verificarne la compatibilità (Non saremo responsabili per eventuali danni 
se le condizioni di utilizzo indicate dal produttore del dispositivo 
utilizzato non sono compatibili con il caricabatterie USB TYPE-C)

7. Non sottoporre l'alimentatore a forza eccessiva, non tirare mai il cavo e 
non piegarlo fortemente

8. Se senti un rumore sospetto, vedi del fumo o senti un odore strano, 
scollega l'alimentatore dalla presa e contatta il tuo rivenditore

9. Non toccare i connettori dell'alimentatore con le dita o con oggetti 
metallici.

10.Tenere questo prodotto e il suo imballaggio fuori dalla portata dei 
bambini.

.  Chargeur secteur USB TYPE-C 15V 2.6A

.  Le chargeur idéal pour tous vos accessoires compatibles USB TYPE-C

.  Cable de 1.5 mètre qui vous offre une grande liberté de mouvement

.  Compatible avec tous les modèles de consoles Switch TM ainsi qu’avec 
d’autres appareils compatibles USB TYPE-C (Accessoires de jeux, 
manettes, téléphones et plus)

.  Tension d’entrée 110-220V

.  Input 110-240V 80/60hz 1A

.  Output 5.0V 1.5A/15V 2.6A

Précaution et garantie : 
1. Ne jamais démonter le chargeur USB TYPE-C.
2. Débrancher le chargeur USB TYPE-C lorsqu’il n’est pas utilisé. 
3. A utilisé exclusivement en intérieur.
4. Gardez le chargeur secteur USB TYPE-C loin de l’humidité et ne pas 

l’exposer directement à une source de chaleur.
5. A Utilisez uniquement avec vos périphériques USB TYPE-C.
6. Lire attentivement la notice de votre appareil à utiliser avec le chargeur 

secteur afin de vérifier sa compatibilité (Nous ne serons pas responsables 
des dommages commis si les conditions d’utilisations indiquées par le 
fabricant de l’appareil utilisé ne sont pas compatibles avec le chargeur 
secteur USB TYPE-C)

7. Ne soumettez pas l'adaptateur secteur à une force excessive, ne jamais 
tirez le câble et ne le pliez pas fortement

8. Si vous entendez un bruit suspect, que vous voyez de la fumée ou que 
vous sentez une odeur étrange, débranchez l'adaptateur secteur de la 
prise et contactez votre revendeur

9. Ne touchez pas les connecteurs de l'adaptateur secteur avec vos doits ou 
des objets en métal.

10.Gardez ce produit et son emballage hors de portée des enfants.
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.  15V 2.6A USB TYPE-C AC-laddare

.  Den perfekta laddaren för alla dina USB TYPE-C-kompatibla tillbehör

.  1,5 meter kabel som ger dig stor rörelsefrihet

.  Kompatibel med alla Switch-konsolmodeller TM såväl som andra USB 
TYPE-C-kompatibla enheter (speltillbehör, styrenheter, telefoner och 
mer)

.  Ingångsspänning 110-220V

.  Ingång 110-240V 80 / 60hz 1A;

.  Output 5.0V 1.5A / 15V 2.6A

Försiktighets- och garanti: 
1. Demontera aldrig USB TYPE-C-laddaren.
2. Koppla bort USB TYPE-C-laddaren när den inte används. 
3. Används bara inomhus.
4. Håll USB TYPE-C AC-laddaren borta från fukt och utsätt den inte direkt 

för en värmekälla.
5. En användning endast med dina USB TYPE-C-enheter.
6. Läs noggrant instruktionerna för din enhet att använda med AC-laddaren 

för att verifiera kompatibiliteten (Vi ansvarar inte för några skador som 
uppstår om användningsvillkoren anges av tillverkaren av den använda 
enheten är inte kompatibel med USB TYPE-C-nätladdaren)

7. Utsätt inte nätadaptern för överdriven kraft, dra aldrig kabeln och böj 
inte den starkt

8. Om du hör ett misstänkt ljud, se rök eller luktar något konstigt, koppla ur 
nätadaptern från uttaget och kontakta din återförsäljare

9. Rör inte vid nätadapteranslutningarna med dina doits eller 
metallföremål.

10.Förvara denna produkt och dess förpackningar utom räckhåll för barn.

.  Cargador de corriente USB TYPE-C 15V 2.6A

.  El cargador ideal para todos sus accesorios compatibles con USB TYPE-C

.  Cable de 1,5 metros que le ofrece una gran libertad de movimiento

.  Compatible con todos los modelos de consolas Switch TM, así como con 
otros dispositivos compatibles con USB TYPE-C (Accesorios de juegos, 
mandos, teléfonos y más)

.  Voltaje de entrada 110-220V

.  Entrada 110-240V 80/60hz 1A

.  Output 5.0V 1.5A/15V 2.6A

Precaución y garantía: 
1. Nunca desmonte el cargador USB TYPE-C.
2. Desconecte el cargador USB TYPE-C cuando no esté en uso. 
3. Utilizado exclusivamente en interiores.
4. Mantenga el cargador de corriente USB TYPE-C alejado de la humedad y 

no exponga directamente a una fuente de calor.
5. A Utilice solo con sus dispositivos USB TYPE-C.
6. Lea atentamente las instrucciones de su dispositivo para usar con el 

cargador de corriente para comprobar su compatibilidad (No seremos 
responsables de los daños ocasionados si las condiciones de uso 
indicadas por el fabricante del aparato utilizado no son compatibles con 
el cargador de corriente USB TYPE-C)

7. No someta el adaptador de corriente a fuerza excesiva, nunca tire del 
cable y no lo doble pesadamente

8. Si escucha un ruido sospechoso, ve humo o siente un olor extraño, 
desconecte el adaptador de corriente del enchufe y póngase en contacto 
con su distribuidor

9. No toque los conectores del adaptador de CA con sus doits u objetos de 
metal.

10.Mantenga este producto y su embalaje fuera del alcance de los niños.

.  USB-Netzladegerät TYPE-C 15V 2.6A

.  Das ideale Ladegerät für all Ihr USB TYPE-C-kompatibles Zubehör

.  1.5-Meter-Kabel für viel Bewegungsfreiheit

.  Kompatibel mit allen Switch-KonsolenmodellenTM sowie anderen USB-
C-fähigen Geräten (Gaming-Zubehör, Controller, Telefone und mehr)

.  Eingangsspannung 110-220V

.  Input 110-240V 80/60hz 1A

.  Output 5.0V 1.5A/15V 2.6A

Vorsicht und Garantie: 
1. Das USB TYPE-C Ladegerät niemals zerlegen.
2. Trennen Sie das USB-Ladegerät TYPE-C, wenn es nicht verwendet wird. 
3. Wird ausschliesslich im Innenbereich eingesetzt.
4. Halten Sie das USB-Ladegerät TYPE-C von Feuchtigkeit fern und setzen 

Sie es nicht direkt einer Wärmequelle aus.
5. A Verwenden Sie nur USB TYPE-C-Geräte.
6. Lesen Sie die Anleitung Ihres Geräts zur Verwendung mit dem 

Netzladegerät sorgfältig durch, um die Kompatibilität zu überprüfen (Wir 
haften nicht für Schäden, die entstehen, wenn die vom Hersteller des 
verwendeten Geräts angegebenen Verwendungsbedingungen nicht mit 
dem USB-Ladegerät TYPE-C kompatibel sind)

7. Unterwerfen Sie das Netzteil nicht übermäßiger Kraft, ziehen Sie niemals 
das Kabel und falten Sie es nicht stark

8. Wenn Sie ein verdächtiges Geräusch hören, Rauch sehen oder einen 
seltsamen Geruch riechen, ziehen Sie das Netzteil aus der Steckdose und 
wenden Sie sich an Ihren Händler

9. Berühren Sie die Anschlüsse des Netzteils nicht mit Ihren Fingern oder 
Metallgegenständen.

10.Bewahren Sie dieses Produkt und seine Verpackung außerhalb der 
Reichweite von Kindern auf.

.  15V 2.6A USB TYPE-C vekselstrømoplader

.  Den ideelle oplader til alt dit USB TYPE-C-kompatible tilbehør

.  1,5 meter kabel, der giver dig stor bevægelsesfrihed

.  Kompatibel med alle Switch-konsolmodeller TM såvel som andre USB 
TYPE-C-kompatible enheder (spiltilbehør, controllere, telefoner og 
mere)

.  Indgangsspænding 110-220V

.  Input 110-240V 80 / 60hz 1A;

.  Output 5.0V 1.5A / 15V 2.6A

Forholdsregler og garanti: 
1. Optag aldrig USB TYPE-C-opladeren.
2. Frakobl USB TYPE-C-opladeren, når den ikke er i brug. 
3. Bruges kun indendørs.
4. Hold USB TYPE-C vekselstrømopladeren væk fra fugt, og udsæt den ikke 

direkte for en varmekilde.
5. A Brug kun med dine USB TYPE-C enheder.
6. Læs omhyggeligt instruktionerne til din enhed, der skal bruges sammen 

med AC-opladeren for at verificere kompatibilitet (Vi er ikke ansvarlige 
for skader, der opstår, hvis de brugsbetingelser, der er angivet af 
producenten af den anvendte enhed er ikke kompatibel med USB TYPE-C 
netoplader)

7. Undlad ikke vekselstrømsadapteren for overdreven kraft, træk aldrig 
kablet og bøj det ikke kraftigt

8. Hvis du hører en mistænksom støj, kan du se røg eller lugte noget 
mærkeligt, tag strømadapteren ud af stikkontakten og kontakt din 
forhandler

9. Rør ikke ved vekselstrømsadapterforbindelserne med dine doits eller 
metalgenstande.

10.Opbevar dette produkt og dets emballage utilgængeligt for børn.

.  Carregador de alimentação USB TYPE-C 15V 2.6A

.  O carregador ideal para todos os seus acessórios compatíveis com USB 
TYPE-C

.  Cabo de 1,5 metros que oferece uma grande liberdade de movimento

.  Compatível com todos os modelos de consoles Switch TM, bem como 
com outros dispositivos compatíveis com USB TYPE-C (acessórios para 
jogos, controles, telefones e muito mais)

.  Tensão de entrada 110-220V

.  Entrada 110-240V 80/60hz 1A

.  Output 5.0V 1.5A/15V 2.6A

Precaução e garantia: 
1. Nunca desmonte o carregador USB TYPE-C.
2. Desconecte o carregador USB TYPE-C quando não estiver em uso. 
3. Utilizado exclusivamente em interiores.
4. Mantenha o carregador de energia USB TYPE-C longe da umidade e não 

o exponha diretamente a uma fonte de calor.
5. Use somente com seus dispositivos USB TYPE-C.
6. Leia atentamente as instruções do seu dispositivo para utilizar com o 

carregador de corrente elétrica para verificar a sua compatibilidade (Não 
seremos responsáveis por danos causados se as condições de uso 
indicadas pelo fabricante do dispositivo usado não forem compatíveis 
com o carregador de energia USB TYPE-C)

7. Não submeta o adaptador de CA a uma força excessiva, nunca puxe o 
cabo e não o dobre fortemente

8. Se você ouvir um ruído suspeito, vir fumaça ou sentir um cheiro estranho, 
desconecte o adaptador de energia da tomada e entre em contato com 
seu revendedor

9. Não toque nos conectores do adaptador de energia com seus dedos ou 
objetos de metal.

10.Mantenha este produto e sua embalagem fora do alcance das crianças.

FR
.  Le non-respect des consignes de sécurité peut entraîner des blessures ou 
des dommages matériels. 
.  Le fabricant n'est pas responsable des dommages causés par une 
utilisation incorrecte ou abusive de ce produit
UK-US
.  Failure to follow safety instructions may result in injury or property 
damage. 
.  The manufacturer is not responsible for damage caused by improper or 
improper use of this product

GR
.  Die Nichteinhaltung der Sicherheitshinweise kann zu Verletzungen oder 
Sachschäden führen. 
.  Der Hersteller haftet nicht für Schäden, die durch unsachgemäße oder 
missbräuchliche Verwendung dieses Produkts verursacht werden
SPA-ESP
.  El incumplimiento de las normas de seguridad puede provocar lesiones o 
daños materiales. 
.  El fabricante no es responsable de los daños causados por el uso 
incorrecto o abusivo de este producto
ITA
.  La mancata osservanza delle istruzioni di sicurezza può causare lesioni o 
danni alla proprietà. 
.  Il produttore non è responsabile per eventuali danni causati da un uso 
improprio o improprio di questo prodotto
NED
.  Het niet volgen van veiligheidsinstructies kan leiden tot letsel of materiële 
schade. 
.  De fabrikant is niet verantwoordelijk voor schade veroorzaakt door 
onjuist of onjuist gebruik van dit product
GRE
.  Η μη τήρηση των οδηγιών ασφαλείας μπορεί να οδηγήσει σε 
τραυματισμό ή βλάβη της ιδιοκτησίας. 
.  Ο κατασκευαστής δεν είναι υπεύθυνος για ζημιές που προκαλούνται 
από ακατάλληλη ή ακατάλληλη χρήση αυτού του προϊόντος
SLO
.  Nedodržanie bezpe nostných pokynov môže ma  za následok zranenie 
alebo poškodenie majetku.
.  Výrobca nezodpovedá za škody spôsobené nesprávnym alebo 
nesprávnym používaním tohto výrobku
POR
.  não cumprimento das instruções de segurança pode resultar em 
ferimentos ou danos materiais. 

fabricante não é responsável por danos causados pelo uso incorreto ou 
indevido deste produto
SUD
.  Underlåtenhet att följa säkerhetsinstruktionerna kan leda till skador eller 
skador på egendom. 
.  Tillverkaren ansvarar inte för skador orsakade av felaktig eller felaktig 
användning av denna produkt
DAN
.  Nedodržení bezpe nostních pokyn  m že vést ke zranění nebo 
poškození majetku.
.  Výrobce neodpovídá za škody zp sobené nesprávným nebo nesprávným 
použitím tohoto produktu
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